
First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Sarah Brazil Director of Annual Giving LSU Foundation sbrazil@lsufoundation.org
Alicia DeLuca Director of Annual Giving Florida Atlantic University delucaa@fau.edu
Valerie Claus Associate Director of Annual Giving Florida State University Foundation vclaus@fsu.edu
Sara Dier Director of Engagement & Stewardship, Annual Giving Oklahoma State University Foundation Sara.Dier@osufoundation.org
Jeanna Grimes Associate Director of Donor Experience The University of Virginia jlg4d@virginia.edu
Betsy Popelka Massnick Director of Annual Giving Wisconsin Foundation and Alumni Association betsy.massnick@supportuw.org
Marie Duncan Director of Annual Giving University of Idaho marie@uidaho.edu
Diana Forbus Interim Director of Annual Giving University of Maryland dforbus@umd.edu
Christopher Huff Assistant Vice President of Annual Giving University of Central Florida Christopher.Huff@ucf.edu
Katelyn Perry Senior Director Texas Tech University katelyn.perry@ttu.edu
Marie Schoolnik Director of Direct Marketing UConn Foundation mschoolnik@foundation.uconn.edu
Rachel Sturdivant Director of Annual Giving, Roll Call Georgia Tech Alumni Association rachel.sturdivant@alumni.gatech.edu
Arianne Yago-Kippen Director of Annual Giving UNLV arianne.yago-kippen@unlv.edu
Stephanie Fitzgerald Montana State University Alumni Fdn Stephanie.fitzgerald@msuaf.org 
Abby Grimes Director, Reunion & Affinity Annual Giving William & Mary adgrimes@wm.edu
Jenna Hart Senior Director, Constituent Marketing Virginia Commonwealth University jbhart@vcu.edu
Morganna Tracey-Stone Assoc. Director of Annual and Leadership Giving York University mtraceys@yorku.ca
Monique Hashey Sr. Director University of Maine Foundation monique@maine.edu
Gina Simonelli Director Annual Initiatives URI gsimonelli@uri.edu
Justin Carson Associate Director of Annual Giving University of North Carolina - Wilmington carsonj@uncw.edu
Heidi Hopewell Digital Engagement and Loyalty Giving Strategist South Dakota State U Foundation heidi.hopewell@sdstatefoundation.org
Sidney Ko Associate Director, Annual Giving Baruch College sidney.ko@baruch.cuny.edu
Lauren Seebold Senior Director, Leadership & Annual Giving UCLA Anderson School of Management lauren.seebold@anderson.ucla.edu
Kristen Traynor-Mytko Assistant Director, Communications & Annual Giving Kent State University ktraynor@kent.edu
Nicole Duhamel Director, Annual Giving Strategies Villanova University nicole.duhamel@villanova.edu
Carolyn Haddad Director, Class Giving & Initiatives Brown University carolyn_haddad@brown.edu
Casey Castiglione Director of Annual Giving RPI ryanc5@rpi.edu
Livia Medina Director of Annual Giving, Professional Schools Loyola University Chicago lmedina7@luc.edu
Joe Mercadante Director, Marketing & Engagement, Annual Giving New York University jm4542@nyu.edu
Kara Tompkins Executive Director, Philanthropic Engagement Syracuse University kestjohn@syr.edu
Ashley West Director, Annual Giving and Engagement Operations Vanderbilt ashley.west@vanderbilt.edu
Dan Benvenuto Director, Marketing Optimization & Integration Columbia University db2467@columbia.edu
Casey Lerner Director of Annual Giving University of Chicago clerner1@uchicago.edu
Sandra Livramento Senior Associate Director Yale sandra.livramento@yale.edu
Jonah Munzer Associate director of direct marketing at participation Washington University in St. Louis (WashU) Jonahm@wustl.edu
Colleen Keeney Associate Director, Development Communications Harvard Business School ckeeney@hbs.edu
Sean Briner Director of Annual Giving California State University San Marcos sbriner@csusm.edu
Sarah Rasile Director, Alumni and Donor Engagement Ontario Tech University sarah.rasile@ontariotechu.ca
Derick Stoulil Associate Director, Annual Giving Programs University of Northern Iowa derick.stoulil@uni.edu
Jaley Cox Annual Giving Manager Southern Utah University jaleyh@suu.edu
Jillian Beukema Director of Annual Giving Grinnell College beukemaj@grinnell.edu
Dana Chamblin Director of Annual Giving University of Missouri - Kansas City chamblind@umkcfoundation.org
Anthony Dickey Director, Annual Giving Bowling Green State University ajdicke@bgsu.edu
Kaitlyn Gottlieb Director of Annual Giving Central Washington University gottliebk@cwu.edu
Desmond Pierce Executive Director of Annual Giving East Tennessee State University piercedt@etsu.edu
Nicolas Pohlenz Program Coordinator I Texas A&M International University nicolas.herrera@tamiu.edu
Brittany Weinstein Associate Director, Digital & Integrated Campaigns Wayne State University eh3380@wayne.edu
Silvia Maldonado-Vargas Director of Annual & Affinity Giving Moravian University maldonado-vargass@moravian.edu
Kelly Rakow Communications & Annual Giving Specialist Fox Valley Technical College Foundation kelly.rakow0146@fvtc.edu
Janelle Simms Director of Annual Giving Seattle University simmsj1@seattleu.edu
Julie Bailey Director of Major Gifts & Annual Giving Northampton Community College jbailey@northampton.edu
Miranda Diakiw Manager, Annual Giving & Gift Compliance Mount Royal University mdiakiw@mtroyal.ca
Rae Glispin Director of the Nichols Fund Nichols College rae.glispin@nichols.edu
Angie Olivas Knox College mdeolivas@knox.edu
Melanie O'Leary Associate Director of Annual Giving University of New Haven moleary@newhaven.edu
Amy Swope Annual Giving/Donor Relations Manager Foundation for Muskegon Community College amy.swope@muskegoncc.edu



Jacqueline Falcon Director of Annual Giving Harvey Mudd College jfalcon@hmc.edu
Mariel Capulli Assistant Vice President, Annual Giving Saint Anselm College mcapulli@anselm.edu
Lauren Creany Director of Donor Engagement Lewis & Clark lcreany@lclark.edu
Patty Grundy Director, Annual Giving Wheaton College MA grundy_patricia@wheatoncollege.edu
Angelica M Stephens Director, Annual Giving Missouri University of Science and Technology stephensa@mst.edu
Ayla Sweeney Director of Annual Giving Oberlin College asweeney@oberlin.edu
Rebecca Hibbard Executive Director of Alumni Engagement and Alumni Ohio Northern University r-hibbard@onu.edu
Nichole Lindquist-Kleissler Director of Annual Giving University of Puget Sound nlindquistkleissler@pugetsound.edu
Angela Peterson Executive Director of Donor and Constituent Engagement Carthage College apeterson5@carthage.edu
Marie Thornhill Director of Annual Fund and Alumni Giving Denison University thornhillm@denison.edu
Samantha Dale Assistant Director of Development, Alumni Giving Lakeside School samantha.dale@lakesideschool.org
Michael Ganchegui Director of the Alumni Fund Kent School gancheguim@kent-school.edu
Janna Holmes Director of Annual GIving Berkshire School jholmes@berkshireschool.org
Andrew Jamieson Director of the Harvey Fund The Harvey School AJamieson@harveyschool.org
Megan Sanderville Annual Giving Manager The Nightingale-Bamford School msanderville@nightingale.org
Courtnay Tyus Director of Annual Giving Westtown School courtnay.tyus@westtown.edu
Stacy Albanese Director of Alumni Engagement and Annual Giving Morristown Beard School salbanese@mbs.net
Alison Boris Cate Fund Director Cate School alison_boris@cate.org
Jane Bornhorst Director of Annual Giving Our Lady of Good Counsel High School jane.byrne@gmail.com
Mara Ford Director of the Westover Fund Westover School mford@westoverschool.org
Jackie Gear Director of Annual Giving & Alumni Engagement Holy Ghost Prep jgear@holyghostprep.org
Margeaux Imperiale Director of the Terrapin Fund Tampa Prep mimperiale@tampaprep.org
Katherine Malchoff Director of Annual Giving Westminster School kmalchoff@westminster-school.org
Jessica St. Marie Directr of Annual Giving Pingry jstmarie@pingry.org
Anthony DiGeronimo Director of Leadership Annual and Special Giving Case Western Reserve University School of Dental Medicine Anthony.DiGeronimo@Case.edu
Crystal Mahon Director, Advancement Services & Annual Giving Mount Royal University cmahon1@mtroyal.ca
Abigail Beauparlant Annual Fund Director Tufts University School of Dental Medicine abigail.beauparlant@tufts.edu
Danielle Roane Director, Annual Giving MLK Community Health Foundation danielle@mlk-chf.org
Amanda Glann Director of the Fisher Fund St. John Fisher University aglann@sjf.edu
Natalie Lopez Director, Annual Giving & Alumni Relations Scripps Research nlopez@scripps.edu
Christy Martin Director of Alumni Relations and Annual Giving Merrimack College martinchr@merrimack.edu
Daniel Miles Director of Annual Giving Franciscan University of Steubenville dmiles@franciscan.edu


